
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Northwestern 282          -6 
T1   Florida 282          -6 
3   UC Davis 286          -2 

T4   Michigan 288          E 
T4   Iowa 288          E 
T6   Eastern Michigan  289          +1 
T6   Purdue 289          +1 
8   Marquette  293          +5 
9   Indiana  295          +7 
10   Wisconsin 296          +8 
11   Rutgers University 298          +10 
12   Princeton  299          +11 

T13   Northern Illinois  300          +12 
T13   DePaul  300          +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Ben Corfee  UC Davis  68          -4   
-  T1   Andy Zhang  Florida  68          -4   
-  T1   Reed Hrynewich  Michigan  68          -4   
-  T4   Austin Eoff  Purdue  69          -3   
-  T4   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  69          -3   
-  T6   Keegan Vea  Indiana  70          -2   
-  T6   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  70          -2   
-  T6   Andrew Whalen  Northwestern  70          -2   
-  T6   Gordon Neale  Florida  70          -2   
-  T6   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  70          -2   
-  T6   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  70          -2   
-  T6   Matthew Walker  Iowa  70          -2   
-  T6   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  70          -2   
-  T14   Louie Chen  UC Davis  71          -1   
-  T14   Michael Davis  Princeton  71          -1   
-  T14   Freddy Thomas  DePaul  71          -1   
-  T14   Raphael Denais  Northern Illinois  71          -1   
-  T14   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  71          -1   
-  T19   Marc Hedrick  Princeton  72          E   
-  T19   Ryan Orr  Florida  72          E   
-  T19   Ryan Celano  Florida  72          E   
-  T19   Timmy Hildebrand  Purdue  72          E   
-  T19   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  72          E   
-  T19   Aaron DeNucci *  Iowa  72          E   
-  T19   Matt Murlick  Marquette  72          E   
-  T19   Carson Schaake  Iowa  72          E   
-  T27   Evan Knight  UC Davis  73          +1   
-  T27   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  73          +1   
-  T27   Andrew Havill  Indiana  73          +1   
-  T27   Toks Pedro  Rutgers University  73          +1   
-  T27   Conor Richardson  Northwestern  73          +1   
-  T27   Brian Carlson  Purdue  73          +1   
-  T27   Jared Multer  Eastern Michigan  73          +1   
-  T27   Sam Meuret  Iowa  73          +1   
-  T27   Raymond Knoll  Iowa  73          +1   
-  T36   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  74          +2   
-  T36   Brandon Baumgarten  UC Davis  74          +2   
-  T36   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  74          +2   
-  T36   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  74          +2   
-  T36   Matt Holuta  Rutgers University  74          +2   
-  T36   Philippe Weppernig  Eastern Michigan  74          +2   
-  T36   Matt Bachmann  Marquette  74          +2   
-  T36   Nick Carlson  Michigan  74          +2   
-  T44   Bobby Thomas  DePaul  75          +3   

-  T44   Thomas Lewis  Purdue  75          +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Sam Triplett *  Northwestern  75          +3   
-  T44   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  75          +3   
-  T44   Austin Kendziorski *  Marquette  75          +3   
-  T44   Tom Swanson  Michigan  75          +3   
-  T50   Matt Robinson  UC Davis  76          +4   
-  T50   Ben Skogen  Wisconsin  76          +4   
-  T50   James Lelliott  DePaul  76          +4   
-  T50   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  76          +4   
-  T50   AJ Crouch *  Florida  76          +4   
-  T50   Charlie Cameron  Northern Illinois  76          +4   
-  T50   Brent Ito *  Michigan  76          +4   
-  T57   Nick Robinson  Wisconsin  77          +5   
-  T57   Chase Wheatley  Rutgers University  77          +5   
-  T57   Adam Gray  Rutgers University  77          +5   
-  T57   Jarle Volden  Purdue  77          +5   
-  T57   Bryce Evon  Michigan  77          +5   
-  T57   Ryoto Furuya  Iowa  77          +5   
-  T57   Chad Phillips *  Purdue  77          +5   
-  T57   Henry Klongland  Marquette  77          +5   
-  T65   Jake Brown  Indiana  78          +6   
-  T65   Evan Quinn  Princeton  78          +6   
-  T65   Jonathan Hewett  DePaul  78          +6   
-  T65   Eric Mitchell  Princeton  78          +6   
-  T65   Pierrick Fillon  Northern Illinois  78          +6   
-  T65   Garrett Loomis  Marquette  78          +6   
-  T71   Brock Ochsenreiter  Indiana  79          +7   
-  T71   Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  79          +7   
-  T71   Luke Miller *  Northwestern  79          +7   
-  T74   Pete Kuhl  Wisconsin  81          +9   
-  T74   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  81          +9   
-  T74   Sam Horsfield  Florida  81          +9   
-  77   Pete Griffith *  Northwestern  82          +10   
-  78   Jonathan Goldstein  DePaul  84          +12   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Northwestern 282 282

T4 Dylan Wu (1) 69 69

T6 Ryan Lumsden (2) 70 70

T6 Andrew Whalen (3) 70 70

T27 Conor Richardson (4) 73 73

T36 Everton Hawkins (5) 74 74

T1 Florida 282 282

T1 Andy Zhang (5) 68 68

T6 Gordon Neale (2) 70 70

T19 Ryan Celano (3) 72 72

T19 Ryan Orr (4) 72 72

T74 Sam Horsfield (1) 81 81

3 UC Davis 286 286

T1 Ben Corfee (1) 68 68

T14 Louie Chen (5) 71 71

T27 Evan Knight (3) 73 73

T36 Brandon Baumgarten (2) 74 74

T50 Matt Robinson (4) 76 76

T4 Michigan 288 288

T1 Reed Hrynewich (4) 68 68

T14 Kyle Mueller (1) 71 71

T36 Nick Carlson (2) 74 74

T44 Tom Swanson (3) 75 75

T57 Bryce Evon (5) 77 77

T4 Iowa 288 288

T6 Matthew Walker (2) 70 70

T19 Carson Schaake (3) 72 72

T27 Raymond Knoll (1) 73 73

T27 Sam Meuret (5) 73 73

T57 Ryoto Furuya (4) 77 77

T6 Eastern Michigan 289 289

T6 Nicholas Ross (1) 70 70

T19 Beau Breault (2) 72 72

T27 Jared Multer (3) 73 73

T36 Philippe Weppernig (5) 74 74

T50 Kyle Rodes (4) 76 76

T6 Purdue 289 289

T4 Austin Eoff (1) 69 69

T19 Timmy Hildebrand (3) 72 72

T27 Brian Carlson (2) 73 73

T44 Thomas Lewis (5) 75 75

T57 Jarle Volden (4) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Marquette 293 293

T6 Oliver Farrell (1) 70 70

T19 Matt Murlick (4) 72 72

T36 Matt Bachmann (5) 74 74

T57 Henry Klongland (2) 77 77

T65 Garrett Loomis (3) 78 78

9 Indiana 295 295

T6 Keegan Vea (5) 70 70

T27 Andrew Havill (1) 73 73

T36 Brendon Doyle (2) 74 74

T65 Jake Brown (4) 78 78

T71 Brock Ochsenreiter (3) 79 79

10 Wisconsin 296 296

T6 Jordan Hahn (5) 70 70

T27 Eddie Wajda (2) 73 73

T50 Ben Skogen (1) 76 76

T57 Nick Robinson (4) 77 77

T74 Pete Kuhl (3) 81 81

11 Rutgers University 298 298

T27 Toks Pedro (2) 73 73

T36 Matt Holuta (1) 74 74

T36 Tony Jiang (3) 74 74

T57 Adam Gray (4) 77 77

T57 Chase Wheatley (5) 77 77

12 Princeton 299 299

T14 Michael Davis (3) 71 71

T19 Marc Hedrick (1) 72 72

T65 Eric Mitchell (2) 78 78

T65 Evan Quinn (5) 78 78

T71 Alex Dombrowski (4) 79 79

T13 Northern Illinois 300 300

T14 Raphael Denais (3) 71 71

T44 Salvador Rocha (2) 75 75

T50 Charlie Cameron (1) 76 76

T65 Pierrick Fillon (5) 78 78

T74 Paul Schlimm (4) 81 81

T13 DePaul 300 300

T14 Freddy Thomas (1) 71 71

T44 Bobby Thomas (4) 75 75

T50 James Lelliott (2) 76 76

T65 Jonathan Hewett (3) 78 78

78 Jonathan Goldstein (5) 84 84
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T19 Aaron DeNucci (Iowa) 72 72

T44 Sam Triplett (Northwestern) 75 75

T44 Austin Kendziorski (Marquette ) 75 75

T50 Brent Ito (Michigan) 76 76

T50 AJ Crouch (Florida) 76 76

T57 Chad Phillips (Purdue) 77 77

T71 Luke Miller (Northwestern) 79 79

77 Pete Griffith (Northwestern) 82 82
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2016 Windon Memorial Championship Tees 74.28 78

2 2016 Windon Memorial Championship Tees 74.98 42

 

Total Average Scores
2016 Windon Memorial Championship Tees 74.53 120

 

North Shore Country Club: 2016 Windon Memorial Championship Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     13 44 17 4   

2 5 516   4 29 34 9 1 1 

3 3 181     9 36 29 4   

4 4 450     5 43 21 6 3 

5 4 382     9 43 23 3   

6 4 418     10 50 17 1   

7 5 579     26 47 5     

8 3 231     1 44 29 4   

9 4 412     6 52 14 5 1 

10 4 424   1 7 53 17     

11 4 365     3 51 19 3 2 

12 5 557     35 39 4     

13 3 199     11 48 19     

14 4 381     12 52 14     

15 5 515   1 15 40 17 5   

16 3 189     10 49 16 3   

17 4 428     12 47 15 4   

18 4 432     15 41 19 3   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 450 +0.47 

8 3 231 +0.46 

3 3 181 +0.36 

11 4 365 +0.36 

9 4 412 +0.27 

5 4 382 +0.26 

1 4 444 +0.15 

16 3 189 +0.15 

17 4 428 +0.14 

18 4 432 +0.13 

15 5 515 +0.13 

6 4 418 +0.12 

13 3 199 +0.10 

10 4 424 +0.10 

14 4 381 +0.03 

7 5 579 -0.27 

2 5 516 -0.28 

12 5 557 -0.40 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 450 +0.47 

8 3 231 +0.46 

3 3 181 +0.36 

11 4 365 +0.36 

9 4 412 +0.27 

5 4 382 +0.26 

1 4 444 +0.15 

16 3 189 +0.15 

17 4 428 +0.14 

18 4 432 +0.13 

15 5 515 +0.13 

6 4 418 +0.12 

13 3 199 +0.10 

10 4 424 +0.10 

14 4 381 +0.03 

7 5 579 -0.27 

2 5 516 -0.28 

12 5 557 -0.40 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 181 +0.47 

4 4 450 +0.45 

17 4 428 +0.41 

8 3 231 +0.36 

14 4 381 +0.32 

16 3 189 +0.30 

10 4 424 +0.27 

5 4 382 +0.26 

11 4 365 +0.22 

1 4 444 +0.14 

18 4 432 +0.13 

9 4 412 +0.11 

6 4 418 +0.10 

15 5 515 +0.06 

13 3 199 +0.06 

2 5 516 -0.21 

7 5 579 -0.29 

12 5 557 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 444     23 92 36 5   

2 5 516   5 54 77 16 3 1 

3 3 181     13 78 56 7 2 

4 4 450     12 82 46 10 6 

5 4 382     18 90 38 10   

6 4 418     19 103 32 2   

7 5 579   2 48 83 10 1   

8 3 231     4 85 47 7 1 

9 4 412     14 96 27 6 1 

10 4 424   1 14 101 36 3 1 

11 4 365     7 105 38 4 2 

12 5 557     71 73 12     

13 3 199     21 93 33     

14 4 381     20 89 33 4 1 

15 5 515   3 27 78 31 8   

16 3 189     16 80 28 8   

17 4 428     13 79 34 6   

18 4 432     22 75 31 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=11236&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

